



County of Hernando
Procurement Department
Carla Rossiter-Smith, Chief Procurement Officer
15470 Flight Path Drive, Brooksville, FL 34604

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 24-CG00548/JG

Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

RESPONSE DEADLINE: December 2, 2024 at 10:00 am

Report Generated: Monday, December 2, 2024

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
DB Civil Construction, Inc	\$5,729,706.00

BID TABLE

Bid Table					DB Civil Construction, Inc		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Item No.
ROADWAY							
X	1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$460,000.00	\$460,000.00	101-1
X	2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	102-1
X	3	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1	LS	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	110-1-1
X	4	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE	409	SY	\$27.00	\$11,043.00	110-4-10
X	5	EXCAVATION REGULAR	2787.1	CY	\$25.00	\$69,677.50	120-1
X	6	EMBANKMENT	7402.5	CY	\$33.00	\$244,282.50	120-6
X	7	TYPE B STABILIZATION	12775	SY	\$18.00	\$229,950.00	160-4

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 24-CG00548/JG

Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

Selected	Line Item	Bid Table			DB Civil Construction, Inc		
		Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Item No.
X	8	OPTIONAL BASE GROUP 01	1452	SY	\$20.00	\$29,040.00	285-701
X	9	OPTIONAL BASE GROUP 06	8513	SY	\$27.00	\$229,851.00	285-70-6
X	10	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT (2" AVG DEPTH)	655	SY	\$22.00	\$14,410.00	327-70-5
X	11	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT (1 1/2" AVG DEPTH)	3566	SY	\$6.00	\$21,396.00	327-70-6
X	12	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT (2 1/2" AVG DEPTH)	4181	SY	\$8.00	\$33,448.00	327-70-8
X	13	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC (TRAFFIC B)	2148.9	TN	\$210.00	\$451,269.00	334-1-12
X	14	ASPH CONC FRICTION COURSE (FC-12.5) (TRAFFIC B) (PG76-22)	1507.4	TN	\$210.00	\$316,554.00	337-7-81
X	15	MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT	2.6	TN	\$500.00	\$1,300.00	339-1
X	16	CONCRETE CLASS NS, GRAVITY WALL INDEX 400-011	1.6	CY	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	400-0-11
X	17	PIPE HANDRAIL-GUIDERAIL, STEEL	28	LF	\$120.00	\$3,360.00	515-1-1
X	18	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE E	3288	LF	\$36.00	\$118,368.00	520-1-7
X	19	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE F	4682	LF	\$35.00	\$163,870.00	520-1-10
X	20	SHOULDER CONCRETE BARRIER, CURB AND GUTTER BARRIER	159	LF	\$550.00	\$87,450.00	521-72-43
X	21	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK	5252	SY	\$74.00	\$388,648.00	522-1
X	22	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK	289	SY	\$95.00	\$27,455.00	522-2

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation to Bid - Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 24-CG00548/JG

Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

Selected	Line Item	Bid Table			DB Civil Construction, Inc		
		Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Item No.
X	23	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	264	SF	\$26.00	\$6,864.00	527-2
X	24	GUARDRAIL - ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3	84	LF	\$35.00	\$2,940.00	536-1-1
X	25	GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536-001, APPROACH TL-3	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	536-8-112
X	26	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	536-85-24
X	27	PERFORMANCE TURF (SOD)	23316	SY	\$4.00	\$93,264.00	570-1-2
X	28	INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, < 10'	20	EA	\$10,000.00	\$200,000.00	425-1-351
X	29	INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-6, < 10'	2	EA	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	425-1-361
X	30	INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE C, JBOT, <10'	3	EA	\$10,500.00	\$31,500.00	425-1-523
X	31	INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE D, <10'	3	EA	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00	425-1-541
X	32	INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE H MODIFY	1	EA	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	425-1-589
X	33	INLETS, ADJACENT BARRIER, <=10'	1	EA	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	425-1-921
X	34	MANHOLES, P-7, <10'	6	EA	\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00	425-2-41

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation to Bid - Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 24-CG00548/JG

Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

Selected	Line Item	Bid Table			DB Civil Construction, Inc		
		Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Item No.
X	35	MANHOLES, ADJUST, UTILITIES	9	EA	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00	425-5-1
X	36	VALVE BOXES, ADJUST	13	EA	\$350.00	\$4,550.00	425-6
X	37	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18" S/CD	2938	LF	\$150.00	\$440,700.00	430-175-118
X	38	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 24" S/CD	55	LF	\$190.00	\$10,450.00	430-175-124
X	39	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER-ELIP/ARCH, 18" S/CD	27	LF	\$240.00	\$6,480.00	430-175-218
X	40	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE-ELIP/ARCH, 24" S/CD	154	LF	\$260.00	\$40,040.00	430-175-224
X	41	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" CD	2	EA	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	430-982-125
X	42	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" CD	1	EA	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	430-982-129
X	43	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL-ELLIPTICAL/ARCH, 24" CD	2	EA	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	430-982-629
X	44	RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING	6	TN	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	530-3-4
X	45	BEDDING STONE	4.3	TN	\$300.00	\$1,290.00	530-74
UTILITIES							

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation to Bid - Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 24-CG00548/JG

Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

Selected	Line Item	Bid Table			DB Civil Construction, Inc		
		Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Item No.
X	46	UTILITY PIPE, REMOVE & DISPOSE, 2-4.9"	15	LF	\$40.00	\$600.00	1050-16-002
X	47	UTILITY PIPE, REMOVE & DISPOSE, 5-7.9"	485	LF	\$20.00	\$9,700.00	1050-16-003
X	48	UTILITY PIPE, REMOVE & DISPOSE, 8-19.9"	40	LF	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	1050-16-004
X	49	UTILITY PIPE, F&I, PVC, WATER/SEWER, 4"	20	LF	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	1050-31-204
X	50	UTILITY PIPE, F&I, PVC, WATER/SEWER, 6"	450	LF	\$130.00	\$58,500.00	1050-31-206
X	51	UTILITY PIPE, F&I, PVC, WATER/SEWER, 12"	40	LF	\$600.00	\$24,000.00	1050-31-212
X	52	UTILITY PIPE, F&I, PVC, WATER/SEWER, 24"	20	LF	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	1050-31-224
X	53	UTILITY PIPE, F&I, CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE, WATER/SEWER, 24"	112	LF	\$600.00	\$67,200.00	1050-31-324
X	54	UTILITY FITTINGS, F&I, DI/CI, ELBOW, 8-19.9"	8	EA	\$1,600.00	\$12,800.00	1055-11-414
X	55	UTILITY FITTINGS, F&I, DI/CI, UNION, 8-19.9"	2	EA	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	1055-11-444

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation to Bid - Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 24-CG00548/JG

Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

Selected	Line Item	Bid Table			DB Civil Construction, Inc		
		Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Item No.
X	56	UTILITY FITTINGS, F&I, DI/CI, UNION, 20-49.9"	2	EA	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	1055-11-445
X	57	UTILITY STRUCTURE, BELOWGROUND, F&I, SEWER, >12' DEEP	1	EA	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	1060-11-223
X	58	UTILITY STRUCTURE, BELOWGROUND, ADJUST/MODIFY	9	EA	\$1,100.00	\$9,900.00	1060-15
X	59	UTILITY STRUCTURE, ABOVEGROUND, 0-1 CY PAD, WITHOUT COVER	2	EA	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	1060-21-10
X	60	UTILITY STRUCTURE, BELOWGROUND, REHAB, SEWER, <12' DEEP	6	EA	\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00	1060-19-222
X	61	UTILITY STRUCTURE, BELOWGROUND, REHAB, SEWER, >12' DEEP	3	EA	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00	1060-19-223
X	62	UTILITY FIXTURES, F&I,VAC/AIR ASSEMBLY, 2"	1	EA	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	1080-26-102
X	63	UTILITY FIXTURES, F&I, MECHANICAL JOINT RESTRAINT, 4"	10	EA	\$330.00	\$3,300.00	1080-29-104
X	64	UTILITY FIXTURES, F&I, MECHANICAL JOINT RESTRAINT, 6"	24	EA	\$380.00	\$9,120.00	1080-29-106
X	65	UTILITY FIXTURES, F&I, MECHANICAL JOINT RESTRAINT, 12"	24	EA	\$650.00	\$15,600.00	1080-29-112
X	66	UTILITY FIXTURES, F&I, MECHANICAL JOINT RESTRAINT, 24"	4	EA	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	1080-29-124

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation to Bid - Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 24-CG00548/JG

Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

Selected	Line Item	Bid Table			DB Civil Construction, Inc		
		Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Item No.
X	67	FIRE HYDRANT, ADJUST & MODIFY	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1644-700
X	68	FIRE HYDRANT, RELOCATE	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	1644-800
SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKING							
X	69	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	28	AS	\$450.00	\$12,600.00	700- 1 - 11
X	70	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF	3	AS	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	700- 1 - 12
X	71	SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	20	AS	\$40.00	\$800.00	700-1-60
X	72	RETROREFLECTIVE SIGN STRIP- FURNISH AND INSTALL, 2'	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00	700-13-12
X	73	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B	388	EA	\$5.00	\$1,940.00	0706 1 3
X	74	*PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	1.55	GM	\$1,800.00	\$2,790.00	
X	75	*PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE, 8"	0.21	GM	\$2,400.00	\$504.00	
X	76	*PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18"	418	LF	\$2.00	\$836.00	
X	77	*PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK, 12"	445	LF	\$2.00	\$890.00	

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation to Bid - Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 24-CG00548/JG

Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

Selected	Line Item	Bid Table			DB Civil Construction, Inc		
		Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Item No.
X	78	*PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"	397	LF	\$2.00	\$794.00	
X	79	*PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL	8	EA	\$60.00	\$480.00	
X	80	*PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW	17	EA	\$50.00	\$850.00	
X	81	*PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 10-30 SKIP or 3-9 LANE DROP, 6"	0.38	GM	\$900.00	\$342.00	
X	82	*PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	1.38	GM	\$1,800.00	\$2,484.00	
X	83	*PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 8"	0.05	GM	\$2,500.00	\$125.00	
X	84	*PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18"	107	LF	\$2.00	\$214.00	
X	85	*PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"	0.05	GM	\$1,800.00	\$90.00	
X	86	*PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"	0.15	GM	\$2,500.00	\$375.00	
X	87	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 8" FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND	0.21	GM	\$8,500.00	\$1,785.00	711-11-102
X	88	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK	445	LF	\$4.00	\$1,780.00	711-11-123
X	89	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON	418	LF	\$6.00	\$2,508.00	711-11-124

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation to Bid - Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 24-CG00548/JG

Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

Selected	Line Item	Bid Table			DB Civil Construction, Inc		
		Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Item No.
X	90	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	397	LF	\$8.00	\$3,176.00	711-11-125
X	91	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"	0.05	GM	\$2,500.00	\$125.00	711-11-141
X	92	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON	107	LF	\$6.00	\$642.00	711-11-224
X	93	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"	0.15	GM	\$2,500.00	\$375.00	711-11-241
X	94	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL	8	EA	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	711-14-160
X	95	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW	17	EA	\$400.00	\$6,800.00	711-14-170
X	96	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	1.55	GM	\$6,500.00	\$10,075.00	711-16-101
X	97	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6", 10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP	0.38	GM	\$1,700.00	\$646.00	711-16-131
X	98	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	1.38	GM	\$6,000.00	\$8,280.00	711-16-201
X	99	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 8"	0.05	GM	\$8,000.00	\$400.00	711-16-202
SIGNALIZATION PLANS							

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation to Bid - Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 24-CG00548/JG

Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

Selected	Line Item	Bid Table			DB Civil Construction, Inc		
		Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Item No.
X	100	Conduit, Furnish & Install, Open Trench	153	LF	\$30.00	\$4,590.00	630-2-11
X	101	Conduit, Furnish & Install, Directional Bore	1784	LF	\$32.00	\$57,088.00	630-2-12
X	102	Signal Cable, New Or Reconstructed Intersection, Furnish & Install	1	PI	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	632-7-1
X	103	Pull & Splice Box, F&I, 13 X 24 Cover Size	16	EA	\$1,700.00	\$27,200.00	635-2-11
X	104	Pull & Splice Box, F&I, 24 X 36 Cover Size	4	EA	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	635-2-12
X	105	Electrical Power Service, F&I, Overhead, Meter Purchased By Contractor From Power Company	1	AS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	639-1-112
X	106	Electrical Service Wire, Furnish & Install	235	LF	\$10.00	\$2,350.00	639-2-1
X	107	Prestressed Concrete Pole, F&I, Type P-II Pedestal	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	641-2-11
X	108	Aluminum Signals Pole, Furnish & Install, Pedestal	4	EA	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00	646-1-11
X	109	Mast Arm Assembly, Furnish & Install, Single Arm 40'	1	EA	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	649-21-3
X	110	Mast Arm Assembly, Furnish & Install, Single Arm 70'	1	EA	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	649-21-15
X	111	Vehicular Traffic Signal, Furnish & Install Aluminum, 3 Section, 1 Way	8	AS	\$1,800.00	\$14,400.00	650-1-14
X	112	Pedestrian Signal, Furnish & Install Led Countdown, 1 Way	4	AS	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	0653-1-11
X	113	Vehicle Detection System - Video, Furnish & Install, Cabinet Equipment	1	EA	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	0660-4 - 11

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation to Bid - Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 24-CG00548/JG

Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

Selected	Line Item	Bid Table			DB Civil Construction, Inc		
		Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Item No.
X	114	Vehicle Detection System - Video, Furnish & Install, Above Ground Equipment	3	EA	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00	0660-4-12
X	115	Pedestrian Detector, Furnish & Install, Standard	4	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	0665-1-11
X	116	Traffic Controller Assembly, F&I, NEMA	1	AS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	0670-5110
X	117	Managed Field Ethernet Switch, Furnish & Install	1	EA	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	0684-1-1
X	118	Uninterruptible Power Supply, Furnish And Install, Line Interactive With Cabinet	1	EA	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	0685-1-13
X	119	Sign Panel, Furnish & Install Overhead Mount, up to 12 SF	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	0700-3-201
X	120	Internally Illuminated Sign, F&I, Overhead Mount, 12 - 18 SF	3	EA	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00	0700-5-22
LIGHTING PLANS							
X	121	Conduit, Furnish & Install, Open Trench	740	LF	\$30.00	\$22,200.00	630-2-11
X	122	Conduit, Furnish & Install, Directional Bore	335	LF	\$32.00	\$10,720.00	630-2-12
X	123	Pull & Splice Box, F&I, 13 X 24 Cover Size	10	EA	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	635-2-11
X	124	Lighting Conductors, F&I, Insulated, No.8 - 6	1294	LF	\$3.00	\$3,882.00	715-1-12

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation to Bid - Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 24-CG00548/JG

Anderson Snow Rd at Corporate Blvd Intersection Improvements SCOP 450591-1-54-01

Bid Table					DB Civil Construction, Inc		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Item No.
X	125	Light Pole Complete, F&I, Standard Pole, Standard Foundation, 30' Mounting Height, 8' Arm Length	1	EA	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	715-61-111
X	126	Light Pole Complete, F&I, Standard Pole, Standard Foundation, 40' Mounting Height, 10' Arm Length	7	EA	\$10,500.00	\$73,500.00	715-61-321
X	127	Pole Cable Distribution System, Furnish And Install, Conventional	8	EA	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	715-500-1
Total						\$5,729,706.00	

Alisa Pike

12-2-24

For: Carla Rossiter-Smith, MSM, PMP, GPC